
MCL Spring 2021 Hours 
 
Regular Spring Hours (January 28- May 28) 
Sunday     9:00am – 11:00pm 
Monday - Thursday 7:00am – 11:00pm 
Friday 7:00am – 7:00pm 
Saturday 9:00am – 6:00pm 
                                    
Winter Break 
*Monday, December 28 Closed 
*Tuesday, December 29 Closed 
*Wednesday, December 30 Closed 
*Thursday, December 31 Closed 
*Friday, January 1 Closed 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Sunday, January 17   Closed 
*Monday, January 18 Closed 

 
Easter Weekend 
*Friday, April 2     10:00am – 6:00pm 
Saturday, April 3 Closed 
Sunday, April 4 Closed 
 
                                                             
 


